Shoup, Paula

From: Brown, Cheryl

Sent: Saturday, August 18, 2018 1:29 AM

To: Shoup, Paula

Subject: Fwd: Value of Owner's Suite for Jags v Saints Game 8/8/2018
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Post Gift Disclosure

Sent via the Samsung Galaxy S8, an AT&T 4G LTE smartphone

———————— Original message --------

From: "Brock, Carol" <CSBrock@coj.net>

Date: 8/17/18 1:54 PM (GMT-05:00)

To: "Gaffney, Reginald" <RGaffney@coj.net>, "Newby, Samuel" <SNewby@coj.net>, "Williams, Sirretta"
<SirrettaW@coj.net>, "Lockley, Tracy" <TracyL(@coj.net>

Cc: "Bowman, Aaron" <ABowman@coj.net>, "Brown, Cheryl" <CLBROWN@coj.net>, "Brock, Carol"
<CSBrock(@coj.net>

Subject: Value of Owner's Suite for Jags v Saints Game 8/8/2018

CM Gaffney and CM Newby,

Please add this to your Form 9 report. The PER PERSON value for the Owner’s Suite for the 8/8/2018 game is $48.25.
Respectfully,

Carol

Carol Stowers Brock

Secretary to the Council President
President Aaron L. Bowman, District 3
City Hall at St. James

117 West Duval Street, Suite 425
Jacksonville, FL 32202

Phone: 904.630.1031

Email: csbrock@coj.net

Please note all correspondence to and from public officials is considered public record and must be disclosed upon
request.



